Fecha/lugar

Torneo corto 5ta fuerza

P xporty

Calendario: Quinta Fuerza / Grupo B

Local

Daniel C
Pareja

Tavo
Berni

Gernan
Jose Luis

Javier
Jose

Daniel C
Pareja

Gernan
Jose Luis

11

Resultado

2-6

2-6

6-4

4-6

2-6

6-2

Visitante

Javier
Jose

Gernan
Jose Luis

Daniel C
Pareja

Tavo
Berni

Tavo
Berni

Javier
Jose
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